Bloomington Billiards - 2023 Spring -
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Rank Team
1 Team Dustin
2 Team Andrew
3 Team Nancy
4 Team Paul

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

TEAM ANDREW (4), Team Dustin (1)
TEAM NANCY (3), Team Paul (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Mike Fieldhammer (Team Dustin) 37-14 vs Team Andrew
Mike Gott (Team Andrew) 31-17 vs Team Dustin

Paul Webster (Team Paul) 36-22 vs Team Nancy

Charlie Cox (Team Nancy) 35-25 vs Team Paul

NM Ghost (Team Andrew) 31-25 vs Team Dustin

Dustin Sheedy (Team Dustin) 26-21 vs Team Andrew

Rounds
Won

325
29.5
14.5
13.5

Rounds Points Points
Lost For Against
12.5 1226 724
15.5 1104 956
30.5 852 1226
31.5 911 1187

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Games
Won

104
86
44
54

Mike Gott (Team Andrew) (2)

Bill Rau (Team Nancy)

Derek Bell (Team Dustin)
Dustin Sheedy (Team Dustin)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Dustin Sheedy (Team Dustin) (2)
Mike Gott (Team Andrew) (2)

Derek Bell (Team Dustin)
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Games
Lost

40
58
100
90



