# Bloomington Billiards - 2023 Spring • 06/01/2023 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Team Dustin	32.5	12.5	1226	724	104	40
2	Team Andrew	29.5	15.5	1104	956	86	58
3	Team Nancy	14.5	30.5	852	1226	44	100
4	Team Paul	13.5	31.5	911	1187	54	90

#### LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

**TEAM ANDREW** (4), Team Dustin (1) **TEAM NANCY** (3), Team Paul (2)

#### LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Mike Fieldhammer (Team Dustin) 37-14 vs Team Andrew Mike Gott (Team Andrew) 31-17 vs Team Dustin Paul Webster (Team Paul) 36-22 vs Team Nancy Charlie Cox (Team Nancy) 35-25 vs Team Paul NM Ghost (Team Andrew) 31-25 vs Team Dustin Dustin Sheedy (Team Dustin) 26-21 vs Team Andrew

## LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Mike Gott (Team Andrew) (2) Bill Rau (Team Nancy) Derek Bell (Team Dustin) Dustin Sheedy (Team Dustin)

### LAST WEEK'S EROs

Dustin Sheedy (Team Dustin) (2) Mike Gott (Team Andrew) (2) Derek Bell (Team Dustin)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com